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Organization Last First Email 

 AWEA Darin Tom  TDarin@awea.org 

 AWEA Mills Danielle  danielle@renewableenergystrat.com 

 Buchalter Law Firm Sheriff Nora  nsheriff@buchalter.com 

 CEERT Anthony Liz  Liz@ceert.org 

 Consultant Parsons Brian  bparsonscolorado@gmail.com    

 CPUC Public Advocates Office Melcher Jerry  Jerry.Melcher@cpuc.ca.gov 

 Doug Larson Energy Larson Doug  douglarsonenergy@gmail.com 

 Energy Management Services Kehrein Carolyn  cmkehrein@ems-ca.com 

 Law Office of Elizabeth Kelly Kelly Elizabeth  beth@emk-law.com 

 NRDC Prochnik Julia  jprochnik@nrdc.org 

 NRDC Zichella Carl  czichella@nrdc.org 

 NW Energy Coalition Heutte Fred  fred@nwenergy.org 

 Shir Consultants Shirmohammadi Dariush  dariush@shirconsultants.com 

 Wagner Strategies Wagner Rebecca  rebwagner@gmail.com 

 WECC Brown Layne  lbrown@wecc.biz; lbrown@wecc.org 

 Western Grid Group Ormond Amanda  asormond@msn.com; amanda@westerngrid.net 

 Western Grid Group Lehr Ron  rllehr@msn.com 

 Western Grid Group Maracas Kata  kmaracas@gmail.com 

 Western Interstate Energy Board Ginocchio Alaine  aginocchio@westernenergyboard.org 

 Western Resource Advocates Kelly Nancy  nancy.kelly@westernresources.org 

 Wyoming Office of Consumer Advocate Freeman Bryce  bryce.freeman@wyo.gov 

  Caldwell Jim  jhcaldwelljr@gmail.com 
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